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Assoluti StaccoAgus Rudy 212,1951316,5-8382,39Semiramide Team Olbia1 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoZaino Andrea 198,1387250-6665,26Toplifters Milano2 Senior
Assoluti StaccoRollo Riccardo 195,3318310-9392,41Barbarian's Power Club3 Senior
Assoluti StaccoOldani Valerio 194,9808207,5-5954,24Toplifters Milano4 Senior
Assoluti StaccoCassani Andrea 194,8692307,5-9391,33Powerlifting Magenta5 Senior
Assoluti StaccoBaccaglini Gabriele 193,1709310-10594,63Iron Fist Torino6 Senior
Assoluti StaccoFavero Dario 192,1807265-7473,16Barbarian's Power Club7 Senior
Assoluti StaccoPuddu Pierangelo 190,9851265-7473,8Semiramide Team8 Senior
Assoluti StaccoTarchi Daniele 190,8971240-6664,98Power Club Terni9 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMartino Gianluca 190,6198285-8382,72Asd Pro Viribus-prato10 Junior
Assoluti StaccoAndreatta Jonathan 190,4992262,5-7473,09Body Planet Trento11 Junior
Assoluti StaccoArestia Riccardo 190,0002320-120106,98Barbarian's Power Club12 Senior
Assoluti StaccoBrunetti Amerigo 187,3265312,5-105104,07Barbarian's Power Club13 Senior
Assoluti StaccoSignani Nicola 185,3960240-7467,34Asd Coccon Ferrara14 Senior
Assoluti StaccoRobol Stefano 183,2837270-8380,73Barbarian's Power Club15 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMilani Diego 182,1453242,5-7469,79Athletic Center Cigole Bs16 Subjunior
Assoluti StaccoPes Andrea 181,4816250-7473,06Semiramide Team Olbia17 Junior
Assoluti StaccoBettiol Davide 180,4350300-105103,12Barbarian's Power Club18 Senior
Assoluti StaccoAlbano Donato 178,3297280-9390,42Bologna Powerlifting19 Senior
Assoluti StaccoRainone Denny 177,0476270-9385,6Athletic Center Cigole Bs20 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMastrolonardo Antonio 176,2318245-7474Functional Training Bari21 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoGorga Gianmario 175,8294312,5120134Iron Fist Torino22 Junior
Assoluti StaccoCipolla Ennio 174,7103250-8377,17Barbarian's Power Club23 Junior
Assoluti StaccoLo Presti Dario 173,6973252,5-8379,05Iron Fist Powerlifting24 Senior
Assoluti StaccoFalzoi Fabio 173,6240240-7473,41Powerlifting Genova25 Senior
Assoluti StaccoCarli Simone 173,2408235-7471,54Iron Fist Powerlifting26 Senior
Assoluti StaccoGiummarra Franco 172,7028195-5957,62Forma Club Monza27 Master 3
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Assoluti StaccoGangarossa Gabriele 171,5703265-9387,61Barbarian's Power Club28 Senior
Assoluti StaccoRamponi Stefano 170,1231267,5-9390,68Bologna Powerlifting29 Senior
Assoluti StaccoDi Martino Mattia 169,6018295-120120Ss Lazio Powerlifting30 Senior
Assoluti StaccoGuerra Michele 168,7946232,5-7473,05Asd Coccon Ferrara31 Senior
Assoluti StaccoCianchini Amedeo 168,6413250-8381,56Barbarian's Power Club32 Junior
Assoluti StaccoRossi Sandro 166,7543260-9389,19Ss Lazio Powerlifting33 Master 3
Assoluti StaccoRedaelli Marco 166,5509272,5-10598,95Forma Club Monza34 Senior
Assoluti StaccoBruno Andrea 165,8962187,5-5957,68Barbarian's Power Club35 Junior
Assoluti StaccoGuerretta Marco 164,4933260-9391,64Powerlifting Genova36 Senior
Assoluti StaccoBoi Franco 164,3223180-5955,84Semiramide Team Olbia37 Junior
Assoluti StaccoFulvi Fabiano 164,1144255-9388,6Lions Powerlifting38 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoMonaldi Federico 163,5703250-9385,94Asd Pro Viribus-prato39 Senior
Assoluti StaccoLo Presti Guido 163,3378260-9392,99Iron Fist Powerlifting40 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMinghetti Gianluca 161,5663260-10595,21Asd Coccon Ferrara41 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoCasarotti Simone 161,2182255-9391,77Asd Coccon Ferrara42 Senior
Assoluti StaccoFavorito Alessandro 160,4764255-9392,65Power Club Terni43 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoCardinetti Filippo 160,1999240-8383Bologna Powerlifting44 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMancini Alessio 159,1673252,5-9392,33Powerlifting Genova45 Senior
Assoluti StaccoPereyra Juan Carlos 158,9446255-10594,57Toplifters Milano46 Junior
Assoluti StaccoRizzi Matteo 158,3421232,5-8380,31Forma Club Monza47 Junior
Assoluti StaccoDel Bue Mattia 158,0869235-8381,93Barbarian's Power Club48 Senior
Assoluti StaccoSpirini Lorenzo 157,5376232,5-8380,97Power Club Terni49 Subjunior
Assoluti StaccoOmarini Che 157,3160217,5-7473,43Lions Powerlifting50 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoGrassi Gionata 157,2318230-8379,83Lions Powerlifting51 Senior
Assoluti StaccoNadotti Fabio 156,9746235-8382,9Barbarian's Power Club52 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMarino Giosuè 156,6375232,5-8381,73Toplifters Milano53 Junior
Assoluti StaccoRandazzo Claudio 156,0420280120142,6Toplifters Milano54 Senior
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Assoluti StaccoGamba Fabio 155,7178270-120118,42Iron Fist Torino55 Senior
Assoluti Stacco Del Conte Luca 155,3443195-6664,86Bulls Powerlifting Torino56 Junior
Assoluti StaccoGallina Daniele 154,7713220-8376,41Bulls Powerlifting Torino57 Senior
Assoluti StaccoFerazzoli Simone 154,7712215-7473,92Ss Lazio Powerlifting58 Junior
Assoluti StaccoCuttini Alessandro 154,1822205-7469,67Fvg Strenght Udine59 Junior
Assoluti StaccoAvico Andrea 152,5896261-120112,47Powerlifting Magenta60 Junior
Assoluti StaccoCasuscelli Marco 152,5200210-7473,01Forma Club Monza61 Junior
Assoluti StaccoBaccaglini Valentino 151,7428240-9391,76Iron Fist Torino62 Senior
Assoluti StaccoBissaro Giulio 151,7428240-9391,76Vikings Veneto Pl Baone63 Junior
Assoluti StaccoVergara Francesco 151,4960215-8376,23Barbarian's Power Club64 Subjunior
Assoluti StaccoPortugalli Claudio 151,2696235-9388,57Forma Club Monza65 Master 2
Assoluti StaccoCirronisi Davide 151,0309205-7471,6Bulls Powerlifting Torino66 Senior
Assoluti StaccoTeku Izmir 149,9443180-6661,59Barbarian's Power Club67 Subjunior
Assoluti StaccoBocuzzi Michele 147,9535185-6664,56Functional Training68 Senior
Assoluti StaccoZedda Alessio 147,8432205-7473,73Bulls Powerlifting Torino69 Junior
Assoluti StaccoMancini Luca 144,9981227,5-9390,29Lions Powerlifting70 Master 2
Assoluti StaccoPinsone  Leonardo 143,8674220-9386,02Barbarian's Power Club71 Senior
Assoluti StaccoD' Alessandro Claudio 143,1021225-9390,67Se At Pe Roma72 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoDeperte Francesco 142,5767205-8377,73Iron Fist Powerlifting73 Senior
Assoluti StaccoSpizzo Marco 138,9792190-7472,3Iron Fist Powerlifting74 Senior
Assoluti StaccoSala Giuseppe 138,6599215-9388,25Bulls Powerlifting Torino75 Junior
Assoluti StaccoPiantelli Luca 138,1509215-9388,87Toplifters Milano76 Subjunior
Assoluti StaccoZilio Flavio 135,5115225-105102,74Asd Coccon Ferrara77 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoCosta Lorenzo 133,4186160-6661,52Body Planet Trento78 Master 3
Assoluti StaccoCravedi Mattia 130,5565225-120115,6Barbarian's Power Club79 Junior
Assoluti StaccoFamiano Alberto 129,3373207,5-10594,57Bologna Powerlifting80 Senior
Assoluti StaccoZappoli Davide 129,0967217,5-120107,09Bologna Powerlifting81 Senior
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Assoluti StaccoGalli Fabio 128,1071187,5-8379,9Athletic Center Cigole Bs82 Senior
Assoluti StaccoBarbieri Alex 127,7861185-8378,55Barbarian's Power Club83 Junior
Assoluti Stacco Gargiulo Giuseppe 125,2274215-120113,98Barbarian's Power Club84 Subjunior
Assoluti StaccoConti Massimo 124,2815220120130,88Toplifters Milano85 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoGiacca Stefano 118,2947170-8377,67Bulls Powerlifting Torino86 Junior
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-59
Assoluti Stacco Oldani Valerio 194,9808207,554,24Toplifters Milano1 Senior
Assoluti StaccoGiummarra Franco 172,702819557,62Forma Club Monza2 Master 3
Assoluti StaccoBruno Andrea 165,8962187,557,68Barbarian's Power Club3 Junior
Assoluti StaccoBoi Franco 164,322318055,84Semiramide Team Olbia4 Junior

-66
Assoluti StaccoZaino Andrea 198,138725065,26Toplifters Milano1 Senior
Assoluti StaccoTarchi Daniele 190,897124064,98Power Club Terni2 Senior
Assoluti StaccoDel Conte Luca 155,344319564,86Bulls Powerlifting Torino3 Junior
Assoluti StaccoBocuzzi Michele 147,953518564,56Functional Training4 Senior
Assoluti StaccoTeku Izmir 149,944318061,59Barbarian's Power Club5 Subjunior
Assoluti StaccoCosta Lorenzo 133,418616061,52Body Planet Trento6 Master 3

-74
Assoluti StaccoFavero Dario 192,180726573,16Barbarian's Power Club1 Senior
Assoluti StaccoPuddu Pierangelo 190,985126573,8Semiramide Team2 Senior
Assoluti StaccoAndreatta Jonathan 190,4992262,573,09Body Planet Trento3 Junior
Assoluti StaccoPes Andrea 181,481625073,06Semiramide Team Olbia4 Junior
Assoluti StaccoMastrolonardo Antonio 176,231824574Functional Training Bari5 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoMilani Diego 182,1453242,569,79Athletic Center Cigole Bs6 Subjunior
Assoluti StaccoSignani Nicola 185,396024067,34Asd Coccon Ferrara7 Senior
Assoluti StaccoFalzoi Fabio 173,624024073,41Powerlifting Genova8 Senior
Assoluti StaccoCarli Simone 173,240823571,54Iron Fist Powerlifting9 Senior
Assoluti StaccoGuerra Michele 168,7946232,573,05Asd Coccon Ferrara10 Senior
Assoluti StaccoOmarini Che 157,3160217,573,43Lions Powerlifting11 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoFerazzoli Simone 154,771221573,92Ss Lazio Powerlifting12 Junior
Assoluti StaccoCasuscelli Marco 152,520021073,01Forma Club Monza13 Junior
Assoluti StaccoCuttini Alessandro 154,182220569,67Fvg Strenght Udine14 Junior
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Assoluti StaccoCirronisi Davide 151,030920571,6Bulls Powerlifting Torino15 Senior
Assoluti StaccoZedda Alessio 147,843220573,73Bulls Powerlifting Torino16 Junior
Assoluti StaccoSpizzo Marco 138,979219072,3Iron Fist Powerlifting17 Senior

-83
Assoluti StaccoAgus Rudy 212,1951316,582,39Semiramide Team Olbia1 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoMartino Gianluca 190,619828582,72Asd Pro Viribus-prato2 Junior
Assoluti StaccoRobol Stefano 183,283727080,73Barbarian's Power Club3 Senior
Assoluti StaccoLo Presti Dario 173,6973252,579,05Iron Fist Powerlifting4 Senior
Assoluti StaccoCipolla Ennio 174,710325077,17Barbarian's Power Club5 Junior
Assoluti StaccoCianchini Amedeo 168,641325081,56Barbarian's Power Club6 Junior
Assoluti StaccoCardinetti Filippo 160,199924083Bologna Powerlifting7 Senior
Assoluti StaccoDel Bue Mattia 158,086923581,93Barbarian's Power Club8 Senior
Assoluti StaccoNadotti Fabio 156,974623582,9Barbarian's Power Club9 Senior
Assoluti StaccoRizzi Matteo 158,3421232,580,31Forma Club Monza10 Junior
Assoluti StaccoSpirini Lorenzo 157,5376232,580,97Power Club Terni11 Subjunior
Assoluti StaccoMarino Giosuè 156,6375232,581,73Toplifters Milano12 Junior
Assoluti StaccoGrassi Gionata 157,231823079,83Lions Powerlifting13 Senior
Assoluti StaccoGallina Daniele 154,771322076,41Bulls Powerlifting Torino14 Senior
Assoluti StaccoVergara Francesco 151,496021576,23Barbarian's Power Club15 Subjunior
Assoluti StaccoDeperte Francesco 142,576720577,73Iron Fist Powerlifting16 Senior
Assoluti StaccoGalli Fabio 128,1071187,579,9Athletic Center Cigole Bs17 Senior
Assoluti Stacco Barbieri Alex 127,786118578,55Barbarian's Power Club18 Junior
Assoluti StaccoGiacca Stefano 118,294717077,67Bulls Powerlifting Torino19 Junior

-93
Assoluti StaccoRollo Riccardo 195,331831092,41Barbarian's Power Club1 Senior
Assoluti StaccoCassani Andrea 194,8692307,591,33Powerlifting Magenta2 Senior
Assoluti StaccoAlbano Donato 178,329728090,42Bologna Powerlifting3 Senior
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Assoluti StaccoRainone Denny 177,047627085,6Athletic Center Cigole Bs4 Senior
Assoluti StaccoRamponi Stefano 170,1231267,590,68Bologna Powerlifting5 Senior
Assoluti StaccoGangarossa Gabriele 171,570326587,61Barbarian's Power Club6 Senior
Assoluti StaccoRossi Sandro 166,754326089,19Ss Lazio Powerlifting7 Master 3
Assoluti StaccoGuerretta Marco 164,493326091,64Powerlifting Genova8 Senior
Assoluti StaccoLo Presti Guido 163,337826092,99Iron Fist Powerlifting9 Senior
Assoluti StaccoFulvi Fabiano 164,114425588,6Lions Powerlifting10 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoCasarotti Simone 161,218225591,77Asd Coccon Ferrara11 Senior
Assoluti StaccoFavorito Alessandro 160,476425592,65Power Club Terni12 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoMancini Alessio 159,1673252,592,33Powerlifting Genova13 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMonaldi Federico 163,570325085,94Asd Pro Viribus-prato14 Senior
Assoluti StaccoBaccaglini Valentino 151,742824091,76Iron Fist Torino15 Senior
Assoluti StaccoBissaro Giulio 151,742824091,76Vikings Veneto Pl Baone16 Junior
Assoluti StaccoPortugalli Claudio 151,269623588,57Forma Club Monza17 Master 2
Assoluti StaccoMancini Luca 144,9981227,590,29Lions Powerlifting18 Master 2
Assoluti StaccoD' Alessandro Claudio 143,102122590,67Se At Pe Roma19 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoPinsone  Leonardo 143,867422086,02Barbarian's Power Club20 Senior
Assoluti StaccoSala Giuseppe 138,659921588,25Bulls Powerlifting Torino21 Junior
Assoluti StaccoPiantelli Luca 138,150921588,87Toplifters Milano22 Subjunior

-105
Assoluti StaccoBrunetti Amerigo 187,3265312,5104,07Barbarian's Power Club1 Senior
Assoluti StaccoBaccaglini Gabriele 193,170931094,63Iron Fist Torino2 Senior
Assoluti StaccoBettiol Davide 180,4350300103,12Barbarian's Power Club3 Senior
Assoluti StaccoRedaelli Marco 166,5509272,598,95Forma Club Monza4 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMinghetti Gianluca 161,566326095,21Asd Coccon Ferrara5 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoPereyra Juan Carlos 158,944625594,57Toplifters Milano6 Junior
Assoluti StaccoZilio Flavio 135,5115225102,74Asd Coccon Ferrara7 Master 1
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Assoluti StaccoFamiano Alberto 129,3373207,594,57Bologna Powerlifting8 Senior
-120

Assoluti StaccoArestia Riccardo 190,0002320106,98Barbarian's Power Club1 Senior
Assoluti StaccoDi Martino Mattia 169,6018295120Ss Lazio Powerlifting2 Senior
Assoluti StaccoGamba Fabio 155,7178270118,42Iron Fist Torino3 Senior
Assoluti StaccoAvico Andrea 152,5896261112,47Powerlifting Magenta4 Junior
Assoluti StaccoCravedi Mattia 130,5565225115,6Barbarian's Power Club5 Junior
Assoluti StaccoZappoli Davide 129,0967217,5107,09Bologna Powerlifting6 Senior
Assoluti StaccoGargiulo Giuseppe 125,2274215113,98Barbarian's Power Club7 Subjunior

+120
Assoluti StaccoGorga Gianmario 175,8294312,5134Iron Fist Torino1 Junior
Assoluti StaccoRandazzo Claudio 156,0420280142,6Toplifters Milano2 Senior
Assoluti StaccoConti Massimo 124,2815220130,88Toplifters Milano3 Master 1
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Subjunior
Assoluti StaccoSpirini Lorenzo 157,5376232,5-8380,97Power Club Terni1
Assoluti StaccoVergara Francesco 151,4960215-8376,23Barbarian's Power Club2
Assoluti StaccoTeku Izmir 149,9443180-6661,59Barbarian's Power Club3

Junior
Assoluti StaccoMilani Diego 182,1453242,5-7469,79Athletic Center Cigole Bs1
Assoluti StaccoPes Andrea 181,4816250-7473,06Semiramide Team Olbia2
Assoluti StaccoBruno Andrea 165,8962187,5-5957,68Barbarian's Power Club3
Assoluti StaccoBoi Franco 164,3223180-5955,84Semiramide Team Olbia4
Assoluti StaccoRizzi Matteo 158,3421232,5-8380,31Forma Club Monza5
Assoluti Stacco Marino Giosuè 156,6375232,5-8381,73Toplifters Milano6
Assoluti Stacco Del Conte Luca 155,3443195-6664,86Bulls Powerlifting Torino7
Assoluti StaccoAvico Andrea 152,5896261-120112,47Powerlifting Magenta8
Assoluti StaccoZedda Alessio 147,8432205-7473,73Bulls Powerlifting Torino9
Assoluti StaccoSala Giuseppe 138,6599215-9388,25Bulls Powerlifting Torino10
Assoluti StaccoPiantelli Luca 138,1509215-9388,87Toplifters Milano11
Assoluti StaccoCravedi Mattia 130,5565225-120115,6Barbarian's Power Club12
Assoluti StaccoBarbieri Alex 127,7861185-8378,55Barbarian's Power Club13
Assoluti StaccoGargiulo Giuseppe 125,2274215-120113,98Barbarian's Power Club14
Assoluti StaccoGiacca Stefano 118,2947170-8377,67Bulls Powerlifting Torino15

Senior
Assoluti StaccoZaino Andrea 198,1387250-6665,26Toplifters Milano1
Assoluti StaccoRollo Riccardo 195,3318310-9392,41Barbarian's Power Club2
Assoluti StaccoOldani Valerio 194,9808207,5-5954,24Toplifters Milano3
Assoluti StaccoCassani Andrea 194,8692307,5-9391,33Powerlifting Magenta4
Assoluti StaccoBaccaglini Gabriele 193,1709310-10594,63Iron Fist Torino5
Assoluti StaccoFavero Dario 192,1807265-7473,16Barbarian's Power Club6
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Assoluti StaccoPuddu Pierangelo 190,9851265-7473,8Semiramide Team7
Assoluti StaccoTarchi Daniele 190,8971240-6664,98Power Club Terni8
Assoluti StaccoMartino Gianluca 190,6198285-8382,72Asd Pro Viribus-prato9
Assoluti StaccoAndreatta Jonathan 190,4992262,5-7473,09Body Planet Trento10
Assoluti StaccoArestia Riccardo 190,0002320-120106,98Barbarian's Power Club11
Assoluti StaccoBrunetti Amerigo 187,3265312,5-105104,07Barbarian's Power Club12
Assoluti StaccoSignani Nicola 185,3960240-7467,34Asd Coccon Ferrara13
Assoluti StaccoRobol Stefano 183,2837270-8380,73Barbarian's Power Club14
Assoluti StaccoBettiol Davide 180,4350300-105103,12Barbarian's Power Club15
Assoluti StaccoAlbano Donato 178,3297280-9390,42Bologna Powerlifting16
Assoluti StaccoRainone Denny 177,0476270-9385,6Athletic Center Cigole Bs17
Assoluti StaccoGorga Gianmario 175,8294312,5+120134Iron Fist Torino18
Assoluti StaccoCipolla Ennio 174,7103250-8377,17Barbarian's Power Club19
Assoluti StaccoLo Presti Dario 173,6973252,5-8379,05Iron Fist Powerlifting20
Assoluti StaccoFalzoi Fabio 173,6240240-7473,41Powerlifting Genova21
Assoluti StaccoCarli Simone 173,2408235-7471,54Iron Fist Powerlifting22
Assoluti StaccoGangarossa Gabriele 171,5703265-9387,61Barbarian's Power Club23
Assoluti StaccoRamponi Stefano 170,1231267,5-9390,68Bologna Powerlifting24
Assoluti StaccoDi Martino Mattia 169,6018295-120120Ss Lazio Powerlifting25
Assoluti StaccoGuerra Michele 168,7946232,5-7473,05Asd Coccon Ferrara26
Assoluti StaccoCianchini Amedeo 168,6413250-8381,56Barbarian's Power Club27
Assoluti StaccoRedaelli Marco 166,5509272,5-10598,95Forma Club Monza28
Assoluti StaccoGuerretta Marco 164,4933260-9391,64Powerlifting Genova29
Assoluti StaccoMonaldi Federico 163,5703250-9385,94Asd Pro Viribus-prato30
Assoluti StaccoLo Presti Guido 163,3378260-9392,99Iron Fist Powerlifting31
Assoluti StaccoCasarotti Simone 161,2182255-9391,77Asd Coccon Ferrara32
Assoluti StaccoCardinetti Filippo 160,1999240-8383Bologna Powerlifting33
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Assoluti StaccoMancini Alessio 159,1673252,5-9392,33Powerlifting Genova34
Assoluti StaccoPereyra Juan Carlos 158,9446255-10594,57Toplifters Milano35
Assoluti StaccoDel Bue Mattia 158,0869235-8381,93Barbarian's Power Club36
Assoluti StaccoGrassi Gionata 157,2318230-8379,83Lions Powerlifting37
Assoluti StaccoNadotti Fabio 156,9746235-8382,9Barbarian's Power Club38
Assoluti StaccoRandazzo Claudio 156,0420280+120142,6Toplifters Milano39
Assoluti StaccoGamba Fabio 155,7178270-120118,42Iron Fist Torino40
Assoluti StaccoGallina Daniele 154,7713220-8376,41Bulls Powerlifting Torino41
Assoluti StaccoFerazzoli Simone 154,7712215-7473,92Ss Lazio Powerlifting42
Assoluti StaccoCuttini Alessandro 154,1822205-7469,67Fvg Strenght Udine43
Assoluti StaccoCasuscelli Marco 152,5200210-7473,01Forma Club Monza44
Assoluti StaccoBaccaglini Valentino 151,7428240-9391,76Iron Fist Torino45
Assoluti StaccoBissaro Giulio 151,7428240-9391,76Vikings Veneto Pl Baone46
Assoluti StaccoCirronisi Davide 151,0309205-7471,6Bulls Powerlifting Torino47
Assoluti StaccoBocuzzi Michele 147,9535185-6664,56Functional Training48
Assoluti StaccoPinsone  Leonardo 143,8674220-9386,02Barbarian's Power Club49
Assoluti StaccoDeperte Francesco 142,5767205-8377,73Iron Fist Powerlifting50
Assoluti StaccoSpizzo Marco 138,9792190-7472,3Iron Fist Powerlifting51
Assoluti StaccoFamiano Alberto 129,3373207,5-10594,57Bologna Powerlifting52
Assoluti StaccoZappoli Davide 129,0967217,5-120107,09Bologna Powerlifting53
Assoluti StaccoGalli Fabio 128,1071187,5-8379,9Athletic Center Cigole Bs54

Master 1
Assoluti StaccoAgus Rudy 212,1951316,5-8382,39Semiramide Team Olbia1
Assoluti StaccoMastrolonardo Antonio 176,2318245-7474Functional Training Bari2
Assoluti StaccoFulvi Fabiano 164,1144255-9388,6Lions Powerlifting3
Assoluti StaccoMinghetti Gianluca 161,5663260-10595,21Asd Coccon Ferrara4
Assoluti StaccoOmarini Che 157,3160217,5-7473,43Lions Powerlifting5



Po     Nome                                      Società                                        Pp              Cat               Totale       Wilks           Luogo

Stacco Uomini Cat. Eta' Gear Sch

Assoluti StaccoD' Alessandro Claudio 143,1021225-9390,67Se At Pe Roma6
Assoluti StaccoZilio Flavio 135,5115225-105102,74Asd Coccon Ferrara7
Assoluti StaccoConti Massimo 124,2815220+120130,88Toplifters Milano8

Master 2
Assoluti StaccoFavorito Alessandro 160,4764255-9392,65Power Club Terni1
Assoluti StaccoPortugalli Claudio 151,2696235-9388,57Forma Club Monza2
Assoluti StaccoMancini Luca 144,9981227,5-9390,29Lions Powerlifting3

Master 3
Assoluti StaccoGiummarra Franco 172,7028195-5957,62Forma Club Monza1
Assoluti StaccoRossi Sandro 166,7543260-9389,19Ss Lazio Powerlifting2
Assoluti StaccoCosta Lorenzo 133,4186160-6661,52Body Planet Trento3


